

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ME Educid & North DRESS 19 NEST Flage TY MIAMI STATE EA CODE & PHONE NUMBER 305	5 Reet - 321522		33130
TY MIAMI STATE EA CODE & PHONE NUMBER 305 ME OF CORPORATION	74		: <u>33130</u>
EA CODE & PHONE NUMBER 305	- 37/522	.5	
ME OF CORPORATION	r		
New Me	1 issurang /	Splist	
	Church	. /~	<u></u>
7/27/0		_	U/82
63/38		2129 6/3	0/82
FOR OFFICE US		2129 6/3	3.U°
DOMESTIC	AMENDMENT		SEARCH
FOREIGN	DISSOLUTION		MERGER
PROFIT	REINSTATEMENT		MARK
NON-PROFIT	ANNUAL REPORT		RESERVATIO
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	CERTIFICATE UNDER SEAL		CERTIFIED COPY
		wait	OTHER
		lhn	~
174/87	<u>)</u>		
110000		CCCOV	SENT
O. IF	(28) 7/6/	20/12	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
1-29	20	an profit C	58 9.
	₩ · ·		830
03 6/27		3	3
The second second	PICKED"	UP	
yet	 유럽 대	11110000000000000000000000000000000000	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

763750

OF THE

NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.

A Florida Non Profit Church Organization

We, the undersigned subscribers to these articles of incorporation, each a natural person competent to contract, hereby associate ourselves together for the purpose of constituting a Church, to operate in accordance with the laws of God and in a non-profit corporate form pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Statutes of the State of Florida relative to corporations not for profit, and we hereby covenant and agree as follows:

ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of this non-profit church corporation shall be NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.

ARTICLE II - PURPOSES

The objectives and purposes for which this Church is constituted and this corporation organized are:

- To disseminate the Gospel of Jesus Christ and the Word of God, to the end that the people of God may be conformed to the image of Jesus Christ.
- To bring both families of believers and individual believers in the Lord Jesus Christ together in personal fellowship, both in the home and in cell groups.
- 3. To regularly assemble together the members of this Church for fellowship one with another and to worship God in spirit and in truth; and to cooperate in the assembling of the whole body of Christ.
- 4. To provide basic New Testament discipleship to all members.
- 5.To involve every member of this Church in its fellowship and activities and in the move of the Holy Spirit.

- 6. To solve family and marital problems so that the home life of each member is healthy and fruitful by Biblical standards.
- 7. To baptize in water; to present children unto the temple; to marry; to decicate infants; to celebrate the Lord's Supper; and to bury.
- 8. To act with charitable concern for, and to help, not only all members of this Church, but also all men in need of any help which this Church can give, regardless of race, social position, or religious affiliation; to develop and carry out programs of social action for poor, widowed, orphaned, afflicted, imprisoned, underprivileged, or aged persons, both within and without this Church.
- 9. To pray for the needs of all men and for local and national leaders and governments.
- To support and encourage communication and extension of the Christian life and witness by sound and comprehensive preaching and teaching of the Holy Bible and of the Gospel of the Lord Jesus Christ to all men, both within this fellowship and elsewhere, not only by conventional modes, but also by all means which will accomplish such communication, extension, teaching and preaching, including but not limited to media of communication developed by modern technology; and in aid of such communication, extension, preaching and teaching, but not for private profit, to sponsor, participate in, conduct or engage in radio broadcasting, television braodcasting, the printing or reproducing and publication of recordings, books, and other materials, the establishment and operation of a school or schools, and the holding and conducting of seminars, study groups, work shops and meetings, by eitherresident or traveling evangelists, teachers, or other elders; to receive offerings for such purposes;

and to grant aid and pay reasonable compensation for services actually rendered to persons, firms, and corporations for such purposes.

- 11. To recognize, support and cooperate with the various ministries established by God to equip believers to fulfill their respective functions as members of the Body of Christ
 and to bring the whole body of Christ to maturity and completion.
- 12. To obtain ministers; to assist in the establishment and maintenance of other Churches; and to send forth missionaries for the establishment and upbuilding of other Churches, both domestic and foreign.

ARTICLE III - POWERS

To the end that the aforegoing objectives and purposes and any related religious and charitable purposes may be carried out, performed and accomplished, this church corporation shall have the power to engage only in such activities as shall not constitute business unrelated to its religious, benevolent, charitable, literary and educational purposes. It shall engage only in such activities as are permitted to be carried on by corporations whose income is exempt from taxation pursuant to Section 501 (c) (3), and contributions to which are deductible pursuant to Section 170 (c) (2), of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954, or corresponding provisions of any future United States Internal Revenue Code. Any provisions elsewhere in these Articles of Incorporation to the contrary notwithstanding, this corporation shall not engage in, nor shall any of its assets be used or applied to, activities which constitute carrying on of propaganda, attempting to influence legislation, or participating in or intervening in any political campaign on behalf of any candidate for public office, nor shall any part of its net earnings or assets inure to the benefit of any private member, except for reasonable

compensation for services actually rendered. Subject to the aforegoing limitations, and subject specifically to the provisions of Section 617.0105 of the Florida Statutes, this church corporation shall have all of the rights and powers set forth in Section 617.021 of the Florida Statutes. The purposes set forth in Article II hereof shall likewise be construed as powers.

ARTICLE V - MEMBERSHIP

The membership of this corporation shall consist of all persons hereinafter named as subscribers to these Articles of Incorporation and all persons who shall meet the following qualifications for membership and who shall be admitted, in the following manner:

- a prospective members must accept, believe in, and rely on Jesus Christ for his salvation; must believe that the Holy Bible is the Word of God; must confess his faith in Jesus Christ and give evidence of his intention to keep His commandments; must commit himself to participate actively in the fellowship of the Church; and must submit himself to the authority of the Council of Elders and the discipline of the Church.
- 2. The Council of Elders shall determine whether any applicant for membership meets the aforegoing qualifications; and if so, the applicant shall be admitted to membership in this Church.

ARTICLE Y - TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to law.

ARTICLE VI - SUBSCRIBERS

The names and residences of each subscriber to these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

Rev. Frank J. Glasford 2755 N. W. 168th Terrace Opa Locka, Florida 33055

Samuel B. Daniels 1737 N. W. 3rd Avenue Apartment # 8 Miami, Florida 33136

Priscilla D. Johnson 3121 N. W. 164th Street Opa Locka, Fla. 33054

Melba L. Rose 1055 N. W. 50th Street Miami, Florida 33142

ARTICLE VII - COUNCIL OF ELDERS

The affairs of the Church, both spiritual and secular, shall be directed by a Board of Managers which shall be referred to as the Council of Elders and which shall consist of not less than three (3) members who shall be referred to as ruling Elders. The minimum number of ruling Elders may be increased in accordance with the needs of the Church as determined from time to time by the Council of Elders. The ruling Elders themselves must be members of the Church; they must possess the qualifications of Elders as set forth in the relevant teachings of the New Testament and they shall have the duties of Elders as set forth therein. Subject to the provisions of Section 741.07 Florida Statutes, and to any rules or by laws which may be adopted by the Council of Elders, the ruling of this Church shall be authorized to conduct weddings and funerals. Ruling Elders once set in office shall serve so long as they remain members of the Church unless sooner removed as set forth hereinafter.

The Council of Elders shall appoint such Elders, in addition to the ruling Elders, as may be necessary to properly minister to the membership and carry out the purposes for which this Church is organized. Elders so appointed must possess all of the qualifications of ruling Elders, as set forth in the first paragraph of this Article VII; shall have the duties of Elders as set forth in the New Testament; and once appointed shall serve so long as they remain members of this Church, unless sooner removed as set forth hereinafter.

The initial ruling Elders, as set forth in Article IX hereof, shall be deemed to have been set in office as of the time these Articles are approved and filed by the Secretary of State of the State of Florida. Thereafter, in the event of a vacancy on the Council of Elders, whether caused by resignation, removal, death, or expansion of the Council, the ruling Elders then serving shall suggest to the membership of the Church the name of a member (who may be an Elder) deemed to be qualified to serve. If there be no unresolved objection of the part of the membership the member so suggested shall be set in office as a ruling Elder; but if there be an unresolved objection, the ruling Elders shall suggest another name, and the process shall continue until the vacancy of vacancies shall have been filled.

The Council of Elders will make every effort to act with unanimity; but in any event all actions of the Council of Elders shall be with the concurrence of at least two-thirds (2/3) of the ruling Elders.

The Council of Elders shall be responsible for the maintenance of scriptural discipline within the Church and its membership, as well as for the maintenance of membership standards. In the event the Council of Elders, after due examination, should decide that a member no longer fulfills the requirements for membership, his membership shall be terminated, and he shall be appropriately notified. Similarly, if the Council of Elders, after due notice and hearing should determine that an Elder or ruling Elder no longer fulfills the scriptural requirements for Elders, such Elder shall be removed from his position as an Elder or ruling Elder, but not necessarily from his membership in the Church, unless he shall also no longer fulfill the requirements for Church membership.

Any decision of the Council of Elders shall be final and not subject to appeal to any higher church court or other body.

ARTICLE VIII -OFFICERS

The affairs of this corporation shall be administered by its officers, which shall be a president, a vice president, and a secretary-treasurer, or a secretary, and a treasurer, all of whom shall be ruling Elders; and such other assistant or administrative officers as are determined by the Council of Elders from time to time. The Council of Elders shall appoint the officers. and the officers shall serve at the pleasure of the Council of Elders; provided, however, that any person dealing with the corporation shall be entitled to reply upon any documents signed in behalf of the corporation by its president or vice-president with its corporate seal thereto affixed and attested by its secretary.

ARTICLE IX - INITIAL ELDERS AND OFFICERS

The names and addresses of the persons who shall serve as the initial Council of Elders and as the initial officers of the corporation are as follows:

REV. FRANK J. GLASFORD 2755 N. W. 168th Terrace Opa Locka, Florida 330 33055 President

Vice President

SAMUEL B. DANIELS 1737 N. W. 3rd Avenue Apartment # 8 Miami, Florida 33136

PRISCILLA D. JOHNSON 3121 N. W. 164th Street Opa Locka, Florida 33054 Secretary

MELBA L. ROSE 1055 N. W. 50th Street Miami, Florida 33142

Treasurer

ARTICLE X - BY LAMS

The Council of Elders may provide such by-laws for the conduct of its business and the business of the Church as the Council may deem necessary from time to time. Such by-laws

may be amended, altered, or rescinded by a majority vote of the elders present at any regular or any special meeting called for that purpose.

ARTICLE XI - AMENDMENTS

These Articles of Incorporation may be amended at any special meeting of the Council of Elders called for that purpose, or at any regular meeting of the Council of Elders; provided, however, that notice of the fact that an amendment to the Articles of Incorporation is to be considered shall be given in writing to the ruling Elders at least one week prior to the date of such meeting. Upon adoption by the Council of Elders, and upon filing with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida, the amendment shall become effective as to these Articles of Incorporation; provided, however, that no amendment to the Articles of Incorporation shall ever conflict with the purposes and powers of this Church as set for in Articles II and III hereof.

ARTICLE XII - DISSOLUTION

This corporation may be dissolved only pursuant to the agreement of two-thirds (2/3) of the full Council of Elders. In the event of such dissolution, the Council of Elders shall, after paying or making provision for payment of all of the liabilities of the corporation, dispose of all the assets of the corporation exclusively for the purposes of the corporation in such manner, or to such organization or organizationsorganized and operated exclusively for charitable, educational, religious or scientific purposes as shall at the time qualify as an exempt organization or organizations under Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954 (or the corresponding provision of any future United States Internal Revenue Law), as the Council of Elders shall determine. Any of such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed of by the Circuit Court of Broward County, Florida, if the principal office of the corporation, or by the Circuit Court (or equivalent thereof) of the county in which the principal office of the corporation is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such

organization or organizations, as the said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

ARTICLE XIII PRINCIPAL OFFICE AND RESIDENT AGENT

The location of the business office of this corporation shall be at 5727 N. W. 17th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33142, or at such other location as may from time to time be designated by the Council of Elders.

In WITNESS WHEREOF, we, the undersigned subscribers, have hereunto set our hands and seals this 30th day of April, 1982, for the purposes of constituting a Church to operate in a corporate non-profit from pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Statutes of the State of Florida.

Rev. Frank . Clasford

Mella R. Rose

Melba R. Rose

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

Samuel B. Daniel

Priscilla D. Johnson

STATE OF FLORIDA) COUNTY OF DADE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day personally appeared before me, an officer duly authorized to administer oaths and take acknowledgements, Rev. Frank J. Glasford, Samuel B. Daniels, Melba L. Rose, and Priscilla D. Johnson, to me well known to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and acknowledged before me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed.

WITNESS my hand and official seal at Dade County, Florida, this 30th day of April, 1982.

Notary Public, State of Florida Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission expites commission From the

May 17, 1983

DESIGNATION

- APPOINTMENT OF RESIDENT AGENT .

We, the undersigned subscribers, do hereby name, appoint and designate

REV. FRANK J. GLASFORD

2755 N W 168 th Terrace OPA LOCKA (Miami) DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA 33055

to be and serve as resident agent for

NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.

dated April 30, 1982

Signed by Vice President Secretary

Treasurer of Church

APPROVED BY:

THE PARTY OF THE P

ACCEPTANCE AND

CERTIFICATION OF RESIDENT AGENT

FRANK J. GLASFORD

do hereby agree to accept the position of RESIDENT AGENT, and do hereby consent and agree to serve as RESIDENT AGENT for NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.

and to keep my place of business

open, at 2755 N. W. 168 th Terrace OPA LOCKA (Miami)

diami, Dade County, Florida 33055 during all the usual business hours, and to comply with law and statutes, governing resident agents.

SIGNED:

RESIDENT AGENT

FRANK J. GLASFORD

DATED: 12 MAY 1982

CHARTER AND ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

<u>of</u>

NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.

A Plorida Non Profit Church Corporation
PREAMBLE

CHURCH CONSTITUTION

ARTICLE 1

Name and Location

- Sec. 1. The name of corporation is and shall be NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.
- Sec. 2. The place where it is to be located is Dade County, Florida, with right and authority to have, own, lease, and operate churches, Sunday School buildings, parsonages and other religious society buildings for the purpose of preaching the Gospel. The church is temporarily meeting at 5727 N. W. 17th Avenue, Miami, Florida 33142.

ARTICLE II

Nature, Objects and Powers

- Sec. 1. To organize and maintain the New Life Missionary Baptist Church as a corporation not for profit and to operate such non-profit corporation in the furtherance of religious teachings, the practice of Christianity and the worship of God pursuant to the beliefs and tenet of The Word of God.
- Sec. 2. To rent, lease, hold, exchange, purchase, build, construct, acquire and operate such real and personal property as may be necessary or convenient for the use of said non-profit corporation, and to sell, mortgage, pledge and dispose of same.

Sec. 3. To equipped and maintain the churches, Sunday School buildings, parsonages and other religious society buildings, for the housing, education and training of the members of the New Life Missionary Baptist Church, and for the worship of God, study of the Bible, and teaching of religion in the Sunday School of such church members and their guests.

- Sec. 4. To borrow money, issue bonds, notes, certificates of indebtedness or other evidence of indebtedness and to secure the same by deeds of trust, mortgages and other pledges for the use and purposes of the non-profit corporation.
- Sec. 5. To exercise all the rights, powers and privileges to do all things necessary, convenient and desirable to accomplish the nature and purpose of the corporation as permitted under the Laws of Florida, or that may be hereafter be granted or conferred by the Laws of Florida to like or similar corporation.

ARTICLE III

Membership

Sec. 1. Membership shall be composed of those persons Professing Faith in the Lord Jesus Christ, giving evidence of regeneration and accepting the Asticles of Faith and the Covenant held by the New Life Missionary Baptist Church, may, upon baptism be received into its membership.

- Sec. 2. Members from other churches of like faith and practice may be received by letter of recommendation from their respective churches.
- Sec. 3. Those who have been scriptually baptised and who accept the views and doctrines as practiced by this church may

be received by virtue of their christian experience.

Sec. 4. Where it is deemed expedient, the candidate shall appear before the Pastor and or the Deacons for advice and instructions before the name is presented for membership.

ARTICLE IV

Membership Rules

Sec. 1. It is the duty of all members to faithfully attend the regular services of the church, to financially support the church, and to constantly promote the New Life Missionary Baptist Church.

- Sec. 2. All members should read the Church Covenant at least once each month, and strive to adhere to the standards outlined therein.
- Sec. 3. All members must realize that we are part of the "BODY OP OUR LORD," that we are of the Household of Faith, that we are brothers and sisters in Christ, therefore we must love one-another, pray one for another, and strive to honor our Lord in all that we do, or say, seeing we are the epistles of Christ, known and read by men.

ARTICLE Y

Discipline of Members

- Sec. 1. All members the show their interest in the welfare of the church and the Kingdom of our Lord by regular attendance and financial support, shall be classed as Active Members.
- Sec. 2. All members, who by reason of sickness or infirmities are unable to attend services or contribute financially to support the work of the church, shall be classed as Active Members.
- Sec. 3. All those who without reasonable excuse, do not attend

and support financially the regular services of the church for a period of three months, and all members who fail to communicate with the church for a period of six months may be placed on the inactive list. Any members on the inactive list shall sutomatically become active members upon their resumption of regular attendance and financial support.

ARTICLE VI

Discipline of Members

- Sec. 1. Any member who live contrary to the Bible and the teachings of the church may be disciplined after the Pastor is satisfied that such a member is not abiding by the rules and regulations laid down in God's Word.
- Sec. 2. Any member who fail to obey the church authority or who in any way by their unchristian behavior have tarnished and soiled the good name of the church may be disciplined after careful examination.

ARTICLE VII

Charter Members

- Sec. 1. The names of the members that met to organize the NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH are listed below:
 - 1. Rev. Frank J. Glasford
 - Mrs. Shirley Glasford
 - 3. Ms. Priscilla Johnson
 - 4. Ms. Melba Rose
 - 5. Mr. Samuel Daniels
 - 6. Mrs. Daniels
 - 7. Ms. Barbara Staley
 - 8. Mrs. Wilda M. Stirrup
 - 9. Ms. Birdie Hunter
 - 10. Mr. Vincent Stirrup
 - 11. Ms. Willie Bell Staley

These persons shall be and are the Charter members of this church.

ARTICLE VIII

Charter Officers

Sec. 1. The First Charter Board shall be composed of:

NAME

OFFICE

Rev. Frank J. Glasford

President

Samuel B. Daniels

Vice President

Priscila D. Johnson

Secretary

Melba L. Rose

Treasurer

(Rev. Glasford is the pastor of this church) until their successors are named, appointed and qualified.

ARTICLE IX

Constitution and By-Laws

Sec. 1. The membership may adopt a Constitution which may be made, altered, or rescinded as the membership may prescribe, provided, however, that any Constitution adopted shall not be inconsistent with that charter or any parts thereof nor the laws of the State of Florida.

763758

REINSTATEMENT / 5
CUS 5
REGISTERED AGENT
OVERPAYMENT

72 PRIVILETE TAX
73 ANNUAL REPORT

74 ANNUAL REPORT

75 ANNUAL REPORT

76 ANNUAL REPORT

77 ANNUAL REPORT

78 ANNUAL REPORT

79 ANNUAL REPORT

50 ANNUAL REPORT

8) ARTHAL REPORT

82 ANNUAL REPORT

83 ANDIVAL REPORT 20

84 APPRIAL REGIONS 5-0

85 ANNUAL REPORT 50

BE ANNUAL REPORT 200

TOTAL

RETURNS:

1100

LETTER SENT

CUS SENT 8/29/86

REINSTATEMENT FILED SEN 8/29/86

INVOLUNTARILY DISSOLVED //-10-83

REINSTATEMENT
REINSTATEMENT
REINSTATEMENT
CERTIZHOLO COPY
TOTAL
LOCAL

AUG 29 IU 39 AH '86

NAVE AVAILABLE Jas 8/29/86

REINSTATED BY Jas 8-29-86

UPDATER Jap 8-29-86

UPDATER VERIFYER Ja 10/20

Kew Life Mussionary Buptist Church, Inc.

ANNUAL REPORT 1986



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE George Firestune Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

~ <u>~</u>	22		1		
Filing Fee	Read Notice and Instruction	ions on Other Side Before	ideking Er	ntries >	
Name and Address of Corporation Principa	e of \$20 Required - N	Make Checks Payah!			
NEW LIFE MISSIONIA		(C) /3/N/O	7. Entar Offici	Change of Audress of Circoration Prints, P.O. Box Number Alone is NOT Sullid	tc/ga/ trent
1365 NW 5487	T.	CHARCH INC	Street As	ornes 21	
·			PO Boy	No 22	
MIAMI FLA 3	3147		Cry and S	18/29/56 59886 5-35/29/56 59886	(; 7
				ANNUAL REPORT	
in tem 2, includo 2/p Codo.	I in any way, onter the correct	BCdress	Zip Code	7074 <u>C</u>	- 12 2 2 1 2
Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 6/24	-/ 0 - Identificati	mployer 58-23/1667	<i>'</i>	5. Date of Last Report	
Values and Street Addresses of Each Officer	and Director, as of Decembe	r 31, 1935		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Names of Officers and Directors	7 itte 3 (Do NO)	Street Address of Each Officer and Director T Use Post Office Box Num	iters)	City and State	
EANK J. GLASFORS	1. 1	W 168 TERK		Oan laser	
AMUEL B. DANIEL	. 1 1	1W 4K CY. #	/-	OPA LOCKA FLA. 3.	-رده و
)	177011	~ 4 Cr.#	·	Minni Fire	3/3 (
15 R. WILLIAMS	S/ 183 N	U 193T.		Means this	
	77. 4			Manil Jeans	3/36
•					1
		AGENT INFORMATI	ON		
7 flame and Address of Current	t Registered Agent	8.	Name and /	Address of New Registered Agen:	
EV. FRANK J. CTLO	occop)	Name 81			
755 NW 168 TELL		Street Address (Do	NOT Use P.	O Box Numbers 82	-
FA LOCKA, FLA. 330	53	City and State 83		El Sie con	<u>.</u>
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections CO1 034 - statement for the purpose of changing its reg	and 607 007, Florida Statutes,	The above named corneration	D de Arraya		77
"In this add was an undertaid by tesolation duty a	sdooted by its board of directors	3 00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ · · · · · ·	ariona a
releasy accept the appointment of registered	agent. I am familier with, and	accept the obligations of, 6	inction 607.	925 F.S	5
iNATIJ 7E IRogisterod Agent Acceptin	ng Appointments			DATE 8/8/8/	
	.00 additional fee require	ed for Registered Ager	l change	· /	
See I Certify That I Am An Officer of the Corpo I further Certify That I Understand My Sign (Officer stating marks bo listed in Block 6).	r signatura restrictions under it tration, the Receiver or Truster lature On This Report Shall Hu				-
Pure I do	- Olastal			Parle //	· .
of Name of Cigning Officer	Time			8/11/86	
FRANK J. GLASA		SIDENT	7	305 620-0274	
The second secon					

FILE NOW! ANNUAL REPORT DELINQUENT AFTER JULY 1. 1987

C. WY MATION

ANYUAL REPORT 1097



Secretary of State Secretary of

1901	3. C. C.	C 7/2/0/1 CF (WHITEHETHOUS .	}	7 - 7 5 7 10 - 1	~ <u>.</u>
Read Motice and Instruct	dona on Other (de Selore Materia Soli-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e di karabala	
seed tag or evo undrude -	Make Check	Payable To: Secre	stary of State		38, 13,41%	A
or the sill in Edition of Editional the Pales	ว ผลา จัสกระ			2 Enter (Change of Address of Co	reoration Street
753758		n		I Office, -[PO Box Humber Alone	NOT Sufficien
LIFE HISSICHARY B	APTIST CH	URCH, INC.		अंतिका मण्डा	215 27	
1365 (LW. 547H ST. MIGHT: FL 33147				P O Bax to	0.17	· · ·
			,		V	٠, ٠
				City and St	110 23	, .
P abdies address in inner-	action any way	eribit the correct electors		Zip Coas 74		·
	no. Taliana antara					,
A PART PRICE	4/1982	Fancial Employed States Number 1997	50, (54), 58-2	311667	DATA OF DRVP	9/1986
	ier and Director	as of December 31 180	radional and the second se Second second	The second second	List Report CO	
ेक्स्प्रेक्स शा दिला दिवत्रक साम्य विश्वसद्देशक	Police To		Conce of Even			
SFOPD. FRENK J.			to which has been	Orisi <u>la</u>	City an	0 514'0
•	; ;	ਂ 5 <u>122</u> ਆ 168 -	TH TERRACE	ļ	OPA LOCKA, FL	
IEL SPANEL B.	v	1940 NU 4TH	CT, `#8	-	MIAMI, FL	
LIANS, AVIS R.	SZT			ļ		
77	. 20 1	483 NU 19TH	STREET		MIAMI, FL	٠
	•	•		į	•	· · · .
	÷	:		.]		
	:			, ,		
		•		. !		
REGISTERED AGENT	informati	ON ,	eginise Re 	Come and Ad	diess of fanc degratared	Agent
व्यक्त में निर्मा निर्मात मुक्त होते हैं। स्टू	ing hayyareigig a	2255 J.	-c. := g· , ·	•		د به شوه و د د نیت و در تا تا د د
FOFD, PEV. FRANK J.		*	umm Address s (CA)	ं होंगे चित्रहरू होते	Hux Martiers B7	
MU 168TH TERRACE LCCHA, FL 33055			ree मेर्डिस में भी है हो है।	Wil tra FC	NAT W. MARKET	
- 3-100		• •	* 11.45 · E		s socialismination	· .'
		(2)	Cy तहात प्रशास है।			20 Cose 8:
The second of Samura all the second of the s	it see it out out o	rak sara ar sa sa ƙasar masar n	in exercise some contra		FL.	
the many of the properties of the property of the con-	se gradigating in Tip piyoted off the I fill of test the indice	ng ng pagapa ang makan Tang pagapang ang makan Tang ng pagapan			धारकेर एक किल्क रहे तिल 5का	o at Florida acidin
a Anthony of happensument is required	Fagner Fave 14	To get the Str. with a concess of	na meneralisa da la propi Composito de la Composito de la Comp	10-4:34		ر در دهید درورد داده داده در در دهید در دیستنست
7 P7				\$ 157.37g	· a.	
many avariate against activate			enter a la company de la compa		Dátr	
	160 optilions	d foe required for R	inagA bordsige	changes.		
الرابع. وحال فالشفائل في العلك مقابل ووقائل ووقائل في المقتل والله الله الله الماري المعاري والدار	الماكاء مرافقة المدامية وللتكمل	ميشاه الكاركان ما ميان الماركان والاستان الماركان. الميان الكاركان ما الماركان والاستان الماركان الماركان الماركان الماركان الماركان الماركان الماركان الماركان	ما ماهادا المعاد الماهادات الماهادات	*************		
Se Hill, The Common State of Company of the Property The Common State of State of The Sec The Common State of The Common State of The Sec	or at his new than	درو دار انجواد انجواد و اورود. مارد دارد دارد که انجواد کرد دارد دارد			- managed (state 1 ag 2 ag)	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
त्रकार प्रकार के जिल्ला आतंत्रकार का केन्द्र जिल्लाक के विक्रियों का कार्यकार का मानुकार	د و آواه سادر بحر الايهاد مو	ان هاید دادهای دیاری دیاری به دیگری در ههای دیگری	rred to black the true It is common thank a	s Paport ax As c 18 Mais Linn	figured by Chapter Apt is fer Cath	•
The state of the s	**************************************	D 10	er a consequence of the law and	ر سارمينيو ويوار ده چاپ	Participant of the second of t	to the control of
Mount of	2/1/019	ad.		F	ebruary 07, 19	7 57
re duction	7.	Denotes	• • • •		Surprise Commence	
		President			620-0274	

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS CERSIFIC

So Applied to 8 required for 8 Christodie of Status

FILE NOW! AMOUNT DUE \$61.25 OR CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER OCTOBER 9, 1991.

CORPORATION

ANNUAL REPORT 1991



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ⊿m Sin±n Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED 1991 OCT 11 AM 9: 15

FILING FEE OF \$61.25 REQUIRED

(0)

& NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC. 🖁 1365 N.W. 54TH ST. * MIAMI, FL 33147

_	ECRETARY OF STATE LANGUAGE BOOK I IS INCOMED, MAY, AND THE CHICAGO I IN
2	If Address in Block 1 is incorrect many way, line through 1 to incorrect information and enter the correct address below PO Box is accoptable. The NAME of the corporation can be changedly thing an amondment.
	Street Address
22	PO BOENE 17/31 = 10035 - 013

24 Zm Code

Divid Excorporated or Ossisted 4. FEI Number FEI Kunder Appeal For To Do Business in Flonda FEI Number Not Applicable CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED

06/24/1982 58-2311667 0. Text to any Street Audiences of Each Officer and Director (Do not use any correction tape or fluid to cover ever incorrect information.) Street Address of Each Names of Officers and Directors Officer and Director (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) City and State OPA LOCKA, FL 2755 NN 168TH TERRACE GLASFORD, FRANK J. MIANI, FL DANIEL, SANUEL B. 1940 MI 4TH CT. #8 MIANI, FL WILLIAMS, AVIS R. 483 NW 19TH STREET GLASFORD SHIRLEY (1) 2755 NW 168 TERRACE OPA LOCKA FL.

REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION	81	Nune
7 Junius and Address of Current Registered Agent	<u> </u>	
GLASFORD, REV. FRANK J.	02	Street Address 1 (Do NOT Use PO Box Number)
2755 NW 168TH TERRACE	83	Street Address 2 (Do NOT Use PO, Box Number)
OPA LOCKA, FL 33055		1 1 1
•	84	City B5 2:p Gc :N

ed to the Property of Sections 507 0502 and 607 1508 or Sections 817 0502 and 617 1508 Floreth Statutes, the above nation corporation bublists that it is entering as registered office or adjustment agent, or both, in the State of Floreth, Such charge is at nother and the corporation's board of directors. continue approximent as registered against am tambas with and accept the spragment of Section 607 0505. Florida Statutes

		• •	•	•	•			
				•	,	*	D.3F	
٠	12₹				 	والمستندة والأمام والمراجي بأرواني	DATE	
		Fig. 1261	nd Augent Allied	non Aprazotozenti				

mental annotal report is true, and accurate and that thy agricults shall have the same legal effect and one or that report as required by Chapter 607 or Cha

APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Jim Smith

Secretary of State

..... 305 989-0071

UC1140	MICHICIA	DIVISION: OF CORPORATIONS	}	
-	Make Check Payable To: Depar	tment of State		
Heme and	a Muling Astrono of Corporation DOCUMEN		2 If Address in Bloc address below Tho by tang an amendar	A 1 is propried in any way, enter the counts NAME of the comparation can be changed or ners.
	NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIS	T CHURCH, INC.	Address	
	₹МІАМІ, FL 33142-3858			200000103852 -0726/32-0092-03
			City and State Zp Code	
Cate noo	organized or Cushtled 4. FEI No.	58-2311667	FEI Nümber Applied For	57 S8.75 Agon total Fed inglished total Gent totals of Status
· ;; ÷_3; ,	06/24/1982	30-23/100/	FE) Number Hot Applicable	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED
Lines a	uid Strevit Addresses of Each Officer and or Director Name of Officers and or Directors 2	Street Address of Officer and or De 3 (De NOT Use Post Other	rector	Ch and State
P/D	GLASFORD, FRANK J.	2755 NW 168TH	TERRACE	OPA LOCKA, FL
V/D	DANIEL, SAMUEL B.	1940 NW 4TH CT.	. #8	MIANI, FL
S/T	WILLIAMS, AVIS R.	483 NW 19TH STI	REET	MIANI, FL
D	GLASFORD, SHIRLEY	2755 NW 168 TE	RRACE	OPA LOCKA, FL
··· · -	REINSTATEMEN	792-93 CI	0	The second secon
		9		
	REGISTERED AGENT INFORMAT	ION Name	6 Name and Address of N	low Registered Again and or China
	t of the property of the first of the property of the first of the fir		rescribe NOT Use P.O. Boch	Birthort
	SFORD, REV. FRANK J. 5 NW 168TH TERRACE	Sawa Add	rese 100 NOT Use P.O. Box I	Rumber)
	LOCKA, FL 33055	Cr., are S	EDDY	FL.
ं के किंदु अस्ति के क अस्ति के क्षा	Appendix the regular for agents of the parallel control of	progress, am lambal with and accept forford a ALIENT MUST SHIN	The orders are of Section 60	
10. If t	this corporation is a non-profit wi	th I.R.S. 501(c)(3) tax e	xempt status, che	ck this box 2 additional orbinal
11. Do	pes this corporation pay any inta ept. of Revenue under S. 199.0	angible tax to the 32, Florida Statutes.	Yes No 🗹	(See other sale for information on example):
	what i am an other to stocked or the opening of the	(አነነት የመውመቀቀመ፤ ነር የተከርሰት ሽንት በመናተናና - ትርህነት የተከርሰነት ሽን ነገር የመመመስ ለመመስ		in 607 or 617, 3 S. Eboothin control that inter-1 tion ten 607 0201 or 617 0401 E.S., and the above shall have the name knot (ነኮሊግ እና 11)

CORPOR	DATION A TO	5	LOHIOA DEPARTMENT	DE STATE	HLE	Dengaar oo ee
	ALC: VA		Jan Smith			
ANNUAL	HEPORI REPORT		Societary of State	n	94 May 17 P	kir ya ma
199	94	7	DIVISION OF CORPOR		1	1: 29
·					SECRETARY -	
Corporation Nam	20		DOCUM	ENT#	SECRETARY OF TALLAMASSEE, F	STATE
EW LIFE MISSION	UTY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.	-		401	- NOOSE, F	LORIDA
			763758:	· · (O)		
· ·	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	<u> </u>		
Store Antes		Principal i	Place of business			
65 N.W. SATH ST.		1305 NW	. SITH ST,			
MAN FL 33142-385		CHAMP R	33142-3858			
					THE TOR CO	E IN THUS SPACE
				41.0	3. Date incorpurated or Outshald	3a. Date of Last Report
II akwa artaro	sees are incorrect in any way, the the	ough mooniect	enformation and error corre	cction below.	06/24/1982	01/19/19/3
Мэйнд Альфорд		Za. Princip	nal Place of Discress		4. FEI NAMEN	Applica For
	<u>er i Marijik se sêger</u>	28			59-2311667	Not Accidate:
Sude, Apt. #, etc		—	Ant etc.		5. Contocate of Status Desired \$8.75	Beston Campagn Francing Tear
		27				Fund Controlson
Cay & State		· 	State		7. Nonprofit Exempt from \$138.7: Supplemental Fee	(C) 40,00 may no
<u> </u>		28			I. This corporation has bookly for	mannthis tax under \$ 100 000.
.Σn ∵	Country	Zo :		inary	Proces Statutes The	
L	Name and Address of Course	[27]	30	1	10. Harrie and Address of New	
<u> </u>	Name and Address of Current		- дан	81 tigns	194 Tagerry Color Process See See See See See See See See See	
LASFORD, REV	COAMP 1			1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			82 Street Addro	ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	Diel .
755 NW 188TH		٠		83		
PA LOCKA FL	33055					
	· · · · ·			84 Cry		F 65 Ze Coxe
1 to the common	, all personnes de maiorenes elles en	e november of or	4 CAS	M 60 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 / 10 /	a Statutes, the above-normed corporation by the corporation 607,0505 (# 617,0503, Florida st	אלוויונים בו מיאבם צ'ורסני
ENGLISHE THE	THE WAY STREET ADDITION OF BOIL F				DATE _	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	1-1-1-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1					
	OFFICERS AND	DIRECTORS		13.	CHANGES TO OFFICER	S AND DIRECTORS (V 12
r".r		DIRECTORS		13. 1,1 mil	CHANGES TO OFFICER	S AND DIRECTORS (V 12
	70	DIRECTORS			CHANGES TO OFFICER	S AND DIRECTORS (N 12
: भ•ध्द	V/D BLASFORD, FRANK J.	DIRECTORS		1,1 11/11,	CHANGES TO OFFICER	S AND DIRECTORS (N 1?
. भग्यत्र ।	/D Blasford, Frank J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE	DIRECTORS		13 BHL		S AND DIRECTORS (N 12
त्माप्तं (भागपा याज्यद्वः 2 भागपा तम्	V/D BLASFORD, FRANK J.	DIRECTORS		17725111 1205122 152006 171 JULE	V/3.	
19454 G S S S S S S S S S	/id Blasford, Frank J. 7/3 NW 168TH TERRACE IPA LOCKA FL	DIRECTORS		1,1 mm; 12 saux 13 street address 14 day-21-29 7 emily 22 aux	V/S. WILLIAM SOCEPA	,
HING CONTROL OF CONTRO	/ID BLASFORD, FRANK J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE IPA LOCKA FL. I/ID DANNEL, SAMUEL B.	DIRECTORS		1,1 mm; 12 saux 13 street address 14 day-21-29 7 emily 22 aux	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.N. GN AV	,
PARSE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T	PID BLASFORD, FRANK J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE DPA LOCKA FL. 170 DANIEL, SANUEL B. 1840 NW 4TH CT. #8	DIRECTORS		1,1 mm; 12 saux 13 street address 14 day-21-29 7 emily 22 aux	V/S. WILLIAM SOCEPA	,
(MARK) 1 (1000) (1000) (2000) 1 (1000) (1000) (1000) 1 (1000) (1000) (1000) 1 (1000) (1000) (1000) 1 (1000) (1000) (1000)	ID BLASFORD, FRANK J. 1763 NW 168TH TERRACE DPA LOCKA FL. I/O DANIEL, SAMUEL B. 1940 NW 4TH CT. #8 RAMI FL.	DIRECTORS		1.1 mm; 12 saux 13 spect 2004 25 14 dut-21-24 7 s mm; 22 8345 23 spect 4007535	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.N. GN AV	,
1444	PID BLASFORD, FRANK J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE DPA LOCKA FL. 170 DANIEL, SANUEL B. 1840 NW 4TH CT. #8	DIRECTORS		1.1 mm; 12 sum; 12 sum; 14 sum; 12 sum; 14 sum; 12 sum; 14 sum; 12 sum; 12 sum; 14 sup; 13 sum; 14 sup; 13 sum; 14 sup; 13 sum; 14 sup; 14 sum; 15 sum; 16 sum; 17 sum; 18 sum	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.W. GA AV MIAM, FZ. S/T.	7
CHASE FERCE LOSSISS LOTE FOR CONTROL	I/D BLASFORD, FRANK J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE DPA LOCKA FL. 1/D DANIEL, SAMUEL B. 1940 NW 4TH CT. #8 RAMI FL.	DIRECTORS		1.1 mm; 12 sum; 13 street 200753 14 cm; 21-24 7 s mm; 22 sum; 23 sum; 400753 24 cm; 51-24 23 sum;	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.D. 9A AV. MIAM FI. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO	7
2 NAME 12 POLICY RESIDENCE 12 POLICY RESIDENCE 13 POLICY RESIDENCE 14 CONTROL PROSESS 14 CONTROL PROSESS 15 POLICY RESIDENCE 1	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFALOCKA FL. PLANIEL, SAMUEL B. PLANIEL, SAMUEL B. PLANIEL SA	DRECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 sum 13 street adores 14 dity-51-29 74 time 12 sum 14 dity-51-29 12 sum 14 dity-51-29 13 time 13 time 13 time 13 time	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.W. GA AV MIAM, FZ. S/T.	
(1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998) 1 (1997) (1998)	PID BLASFORD, FRANK J. BLASFORD, FRANK J. BLASFORD, FRANK J. BLASFALOCKA FL. BLANGEL, SAMUEL B. BLANGEL, SAMUEL B. BLANGEL FL.	DRECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 sum 13 siffet adores 14 diff-21-ep 74 mm. 12 sum 12 sum 12 sum 13 siffet adores 13 sifft 14 sifft 15 sifft 15 sifft 15 sifft 16 sifft 17 sifft 17 sifft 18 siff	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.J. 9A AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 161 N.J. 52ND CT	
24444 25455 2 1277 12545 2 1271 24 1271 24 2444 25 2444 25 1444 25 1	PID BLASFORD, FRANK J. BLASFORD, FL. BLASFORD, FRANK J. BLASFORD, FL. BLASFORD, FRANK J. BLASFORD, FRAN	DRECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 sum 13 siffet adores 14 diff-21-29 74 mm. 12 siffet adores 23 siffet adores 24 diff-31-19 13 mm. 13 mm. 13 mm. 13 mm. 13 mm. 14 diff-31-19	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.J. 9A AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 161 N.J. 52ND CT	
7 NAME 1 STOCK OF THE STOCK OF	ALASFORD, FRANK J. TAJ NW 168TH TERRACE PA LOCKA FL. ANIEL, SAMUEL B. B40 NW 4TH CT. #8 RAM FL. VILLIAMS, AVIS R. B83 NW 19TH STREET MAM FL.	DRECTORS		THE THE TENENT TO THE TENENT T	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.J. 9A AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 161 N.J. 52ND CT	
1909 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DRECTORS		THE THE TENNESS TABLE PARTY STATE PARTY ST	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.J. 9A AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 161 N.J. 52ND CT	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHIFLEY	DRECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 sunc 13 street redress 14 cuty-51-29 74 time 12 sunc 13 street redress 24 cuty-51-29 23 time 13 street redress 34 cuty-51-29 44 time 42 sunc 43 surcess 43	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.J. 9A AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 161 N.J. 52ND CT	
1904 1 19	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DRECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 mm. 12 mm. 13 speci adores 14 duy-51-29 74 mm. 12 sust 12 speci adores 24 dy-51-29 23 imi 23 speci adores 34 duy-51-29 44 duy-51-29 44 duy-51-29 44 duy-51-29	V/S. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.J. 9A AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 161 N.J. 52ND CT	
2 MANUAL STATES A CONTROL OF STATES A CONTROL	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DIRECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 sunc 12 sunc 13 speci redess 14 cut-51-29 71 mm. 12 sunc 12 speci redess 24 cut-51-19 23 imu 13 speci redess 34 cut-51-19 14 ime 12 sunc 13 speci redess 14 cut-51-19 14 ime 12 sunc 13 speci redess 14 cut-51-19 15 ime 15 sunc 15 speci redess	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.W. 9A AV. MIAM FI. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO LLIAMS PANO LLIAMS, FI. MIRMS, FI.	
2 MANUAL STATES A CONTROL OF STATES A CONTROL	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DERECTORS		THE THE TENNE TO T	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.W. 9A AV. MIAM FI. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO LLIAMS PANO LLIAMS, FI. MIRMS, FI.	
2 MANUAL STATES A CONTROL OF STATES A CONTROL	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DERECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 saux 12 saux 13 safet coress 14 cor-51-29 71 mm. 23 cor-51-39 23 tall 23 cor-51-39 23 tall 23 core-51-39 24 cor-51-39 24 cor-51-39 24 cor-51-39 25 core 25	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.W. 9A AV. MIAM FI. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO LLIAMS PANO LLIAMS, FI. MIRMS, FI.	
18444	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DERECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 saux 12 saux 13 safet cores 14 cor-51-29 14 cor-51-29 14 cor-51-29 13 saet access 13 saet access 13 saet access 14 cor-51-29 14 core 15 saet access 14 cor-51-29 15 saet 15 saet access 16 saet access 17 saet access 17 saet access 18 sae	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N.W. 9A AV. MIAM FI. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO LLIAMS PANO LLIAMS, FI. MIRMS, FI.	
1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFORD, SHERLEY	DERECTORS		1.1 mm. 12 saux 12 saux 13 siffet coress 14 corest-sp- 14 corest-sp- 13 siffet coress 24 corest-sp- 23 time 23 saux 24 corest-sp- 24 corest-sp- 25 time 45 siffet coress 44 corest-sp- 55 time	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19100 N. J. 94 AV. MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 661 N. W. 52ND CT. MIRMS, FZ.	
2 MANUAL STATES A CONTROL OF STATES A CONTROL	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SAMUEL B. PLASFORD, SHIFLEY			THINK 12 SUNC 13 SIPER CORESS 14 CUT-ST-EP 7 FILLE 23 SURF ACCEPTS 24 CUT-ST-EP 23 FIRE 23 FIRE 23 FIRE 24 CUT-ST-EP 44 CUT-ST-EP 54 CUT-ST-EP 45 CUT-ST-EP 55 CUT-ST-EP 55 CUT-ST-EP 55 CUT-ST-EP 54 CUT-ST-EP 54 CUT-ST-EP 64 CUT-ST-EP	V/B. WILLIAM JOSEPA 19700 N.D. 9A PV MIAM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS PUNG 161 N.D 52ND CT MIRMIC, FZ.	1
THE STATE OF THE S	PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, FRANK J. PLASFORD, SANUEL B. PLASFORD, SANUEL B. PLASFORD, SHERLEY PLASFO	ph my freque	a warrany functived by	THE TENNE TO STATE TO	WILLIAM JOSEPA 19/00 N.W. 9A AV MIAM FZ. 3/T. WILLIAMS ANNO 661 N.W. 52ND CT MIRMS, TT.	2007 Florida Standers I (respondente franco)
THE STATE OF THE S	PLASFORD, FRANK J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE 1763 NW 168TH TERRACE 1764 LOCKA FL. 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 17	the first fixed of the fixed with th	y wasterly turned at the faction of 19 27,170 m	THE TENNE TO THE TENE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENNE TO THE TENE	WILLIAM JOSEPA 19700 N. W. 9A PV. MIMM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS PUNG 161 N. W. 52NW CT MIRMIN FZ. MIRMIN FZ.	OFFICE Floride Statems I interval to the form public recents 1 forms continued to the forms to t
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	PLASFORD, FRANK J. 1753 NW 168TH TERRACE 1763 NW 168TH TERRACE 1760 NW 168TH CT. #8 1860 NW 4TH CT. #8 1861 NW 19TH STREET 1863 NW 19TH STREET 1863 NW 19TH STREET 1864 FL 1755 NW 168 TERRACE 1766 NW 168 TERRACE 1767 NW 168 TERRACE 1767 NW 168 TERRACE 1768 NW 168 TERRACE	the part of the pa	g wasterly turned on the feet of the feet	THE TESTINE TO STATE OF THE TE	WILLIAM JOSEPA 19700 N. W. 9A PV. MIMM FZ. S/T. WILLIAMS PUNG 161 N. W. 52NW CT MIRMIN FZ. MIRMIN FZ.	POTOTAL Floring Singles Information of the control of the contro

FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$155.00 APPROVED F. TAKIA DEPARTASAT OF STATE CORPORATION Same & Mortan ANNAL REPORT Secretary of State 1995 CHAISHON OF CORPORATIONS 95 JUN 20 M 9: 23 (0)DOCUMENT # 763758 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA NEW LIFE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH, INC. Property of Page of Business Mastry Acknoss DO NOT WRITE IN THIS PACE 1365 NW SATH ST. 1385 N.W. SATH ST. 3. Date theorperated or Orantes | Se. Date of uses Report MIAME FL 30142-3050 MAME FL 33142-3858 06/24/1982 05/17/1994 4. FO Number Applied Fir 58-2311667 NO 6.75 2. HINDUS Pune of Business 24. Moting Address 8.75 Atotora 5. Centicate of States Decreed Fee Recurso 21 25 \$5.00 May 8+ Suiza Adl. P. etc. pula Act II. etc. 6. Excton Candaran Fruncing Irust Fund Comtaution Added to Fee: 27 22 . . & State Ch & State 7. Honorost was PIS 501::201 \$68.75 Supplemental Fee Not Recurred 28 Tax Expres States 23 | Courty Country 8. This corporation has tability for intangible tax under S. 197033. Fionda Status ∀*: _ | t∞ 20 25 24 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 81 GLASFORD, REV. FRANK J. ä Street Andrews (P.O. Bru Number is Not A. organizate) 2755 NW 168TH TERRACE 82 OPA LOCKA FL 33055 85 Zp Cook 11 Youant to the Livinesions of Sections 607 0502 and 607,1508, Florida Statutes, the other-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing as registered against upon the purpose of changing as registered against upon the purpose of the pur AND IN THE PART OF THE EMPEROR PROPERTY IN THE CAPTURE A RECEIVED. NOTE: Registeria Paint Sandare nacional educine recessora; ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN I OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. ा प्रधि GLASFORD, FRANK J. 115114 200001519112 2755 NW 168TH TERRACE 13 STREET ADDRESS £ 76. -06/21/95-01041-018 OPA LOCKA FL 140001-51-22 ******51.25 U****5U25~ 21771 WILLIAMS, JOSEPH 327418 19100 N.W.9TH AVE. 23 STALT ALGRESS MAM FL 2401-5739 Great Territor 11764 WILLIAMS, ANNE 125446 661 N.W.52ND STREET JUSTREE ACCRESS 17617 MAMI FL 34 GTY-51-24 L Grant 41 1604 GLASFORD, SHIPLEY 4 2 NAME Vg OSTO KAS 2755 NW 188 TERRACE OPA LOCKA FL 44001-51-55 511/11 Cares 5 } \$44.5 Killing. SUSPECT ADDRESS \$45@t-51-79 شدركر] £ 1 2371F CONNE 43 STREET ATOMESS 13.49% THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE BEST OF THE SECTION THE SECTIO end annual region to the and accurate and that his displace that have the same keep that the close to be the trustee in consequent to demonstrate the region as the same of Chapter 107. For known that and that the 12

FRANK S. GLASFORD 6/1/95

SIGNATURE: <